
Sun, Feb 18 Chapter 1 Sat, Mar 2 Chapter 14 Sat, Mar 16 Chapter 28

Mon, Feb 19 Chapter 2 Sun, Mar 3 Chapter 15 Sun, Mar 17 Chapter 29

Tue, Feb 20 Chapter 3 Mon, Mar 4 Chapter 16 Mon, Mar 18 Chapter 30

Wed, Feb 21 Chapter 4 Tue, Mar 5 Chapter 17 Tue, Mar 19 Chapter 31

Thu, Feb 22 Chapter 5 Wed, Mar 6 Chapter 18 Wed, Mar 20 Chapter 32

Fri, Feb 23 Chapter 6 Thu, Mar 7 Chapter 19 Thu, Mar 21 Chapter 33

Sat, Feb 24 Chapter 7 Fri, Mar 8 Chapter 20 Fri, Mar 22 Chapter 34

Sun, Feb 25 Chapter 8 Sat, Mar 9 Chapter 21 Sat, Mar 23 Chapter 35:1-29

Mon, Feb 26 Chapter 9 Sun, Mar 10 Chapter 22 Sun, Mar 24 Chapter 35:30 - chap.36

Tue, Feb 27 Chapter 10 Mon, Mar 11 Chapter 23 Mon, Mar 25 Chapter 37

Wed, Feb 28 Chapter 11- chap.12:30 Tue, Mar 12 Chapter 24 Tue, Mar 26 Chapter 38

Thu, Feb 29 Chapter 12:31-51 Wed, Mar 13 Chapter 25 Wed, Mar 27 Chapter 39

Fri, Mar 1 Chapter 13 Thu, Mar 14 Chapter 26 Thu, Mar 28 Chapter 40

Fri, Mar 15 Chapter 27

The Book of EXODUS

"The LORD said, ʻI have indeed seen the misery of my people in Egypt.  I have heard them crying out because of their slave 

drivers, and I am concerned about their suffering. . . . So, now go.  I am sending you to Pharaoh to bring my people the 

Israelites out of Egypt.ʻ"   (3:7, 10)
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